1ER MAI 2014 & VILLETTE

NOM

MERCIER
RUF
MICHON
BEAU
SORDELLO
THOLLON
VINCENT
MARTINEZ
GONNELLE
ESNAULT
RABATEL
BAURIER
LIMONE
PERAY
CHOISY
RIVOLLIER
PAILHES
MARCOT
DUTOUR
PLANAZ
JUNET
SARZIER
GARDAIS
GIROUDIERE

VALVIDANES
SALBIN
COIFFET
COMBEROUSSE
BOUDON

RUIZ

VILLIER
GAGNEUX
REYNAUD
CAVAGNA
LETOURNEUR
PAPAZIAN
GAGNAIRE
ROCHE
MORELL
FAURE
VANDERCAMERE
MONTERO
CARPANESE
CHAMBE
FOUGEROUSE

Prénom

ERIC
FABIEN
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
DIDIER
DANIEL
ALBAN
DOMINIQUE
JULIEN
WALTER
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
ARNAUD
ERIC
GILBERT
CHRISTIAN
NICOLAS
JULIEN
PHILIPPE
ANTHONY
SYLVAIN
ANTOINE

ANGEL-MANUEL
JEAN LUC
DAMIEN
REMI
MAXENCE
STEPHANE
FABRICE
DOMINIQUE
MICKAEL
NADEGE
BRICE
RENALD
PATRICK
DIDIER
THIERRY
PATRICE
ERIC
PEDRO
ROMAIN
JEAN CLAUDE
GREGORY

NumbDossard

122
61
190
119
116
84
74
45
189
46
88
12
103
48

105
99
57

92
38
128

164

125
123
160

118
32
193

101
107
171
10
191

Catégorie

VEH1
SEH
VEH1
SEH
SEH
VEH1
VEH1
SEH
VEH2
SEH
VEH1
SEH
VEH1
VEH1
SEH
VEH1
VEH2
VEH2
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
CAH

VEH1
VEH1
VEH1

SEH
SEH
VEH1

VEH1
VEH2
SEH
VEF1

VEH2
SEH
VEH1
VEH2
VEH1
VEH2
SEH
VEH2
SEH
VEH3
SEH

CHRONO

0:47:32
0:49:18
0:50:19
0:51:11
0:51:14
0:52:56
0:53:03
0:53:12
0:53:31
0:53:35
0:54:23
0:54:50
0:55:05
0:55:22
0:55:46
0:55:49
0:56:34
0:56:49
0:56:59
0:57:08
0:57:42
0:58:00
0:58:23
0:58:29

0:58:41
0:59:02
0:59:05

0:59:17
0:59:19
0:59:36

0:59:43
0:59:45

0:59:53
1:00:00

1:00:21
1:00:23
1:00:26
1:00:32
1:00:36
1:01:06
1:01:19

1:01:30

1:01:35
1:01:38

1:01:41

Rang
Scratch

1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45

Rang
Categorie

1

1
2
2
3
3
4
4
1
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
2
3
8
9

10

11
12

1

9
10
11
13
14
12
13
4
15
1
5
16
14
6
15
7
17
8
18
1
19

Scratch 13 km



1ER MAI 2014 & VILLETTE

GROUSSON
DENTRESSANGL
DEBEAUMARCHE
BARBIERI
PAIVA
VALERIANO
SACHETAT
LEON

RUF
MEILLER
NICOLAS
PETIT
ALLARD
MOUSSIER
SILVESTRE
BROUZES
HENQUINET
FERRARO
BROSSET
DUBOUCHET
MANJOT
PLANAZ
LEON
CARLOT
DALICIEUX
SIMON
MULLER
SERPRY
ROBELIN
PARPETTE
SERPRY
DUMOULIN
DUMOUT
ALIX
BOUVARD
GAVIOT BLANC
THEPAUT
GIROUDIERE
MOUSSET
JAQUIN
CARPANESE
PANAFIEU
HOHMANN
LETOURNEUR
THORRIGNAC
CHATAGNON
PECUNE

JEROME
GILLES
GUY
STEPHANE
NARCISSE
CEDRIC
FREDERIC
RENE
HUBERT
MARC
JOEL
ERIC
SYLVAIN
ALAIN
DAMIEN
DIDIER
NATHALIE
JEAN PAUL
PHILIPPE
ERIC
JEAN SEBASTI
FLORIENT
COLETTE
FABRICE
LAETITIA
PATRICK
ANGELIQUE
ADRIEN
SIMON
FRANCK
MATHIEU
GILLES
REMI
REMI
HERVE
GERARD
ERIC
FABRICE
LIONEL
PASCAL
THIERRY
THIERRY
HUGUES
CHRISTINE
GERARD
ROGER
ERIC

24
124

41

197
182
179
161
90
31
78
16
86
113
165
162
184
185

53
87
178
22
50
112
81
43
195
97
172
73
93
20
77
59
64
167
168
30
170
109
26
120
163
58
102

VEH1
VEH2
VEH2
SEH
VEH3
SEH
VEH1
VEH3
VEH2
VEH2
VEH2
VEH1
SEH
VEH1
SEH
VEH2
VEF1
VEH2
VEH2
VEH1
SEH
SEH
VEF2
VEH1
SEF
VEH1
SEF
JUH
SEH
VEH1
SEH
VEH2
VEH1
VEH2
VEH1
VEH2
VEH1
VEH1
VEH1
VEH2
VEH2
VEH1
VEH1
VEF1
VEH3
SEH
VEH1

1:01:46
1:01:59
1:02:01
1:02:14
1:02:16
1:02:33
1:02:36
1:02:41
1:02:42
1:02:43
1:02:45
1:02:47
1:02:55
1:02:57
1:03:04
1:03:10
1:03:24
1:03:26
1:03:29
1:03:41
1:03:51
1:03:53
1:04:05
1:04:07
1:04:51
1:04:53
1:05:09
1:05:24
1:05:43
1:06:08
1:06:12
1:06:17
1:06:23
1:06:26
1:06:29
1:06:31
1:06:53
1:07:05
1:07:11
1:07:13
1:07:29
1:07:35
1:07:37
1:07:40
1:07:42
1:07:44
1:08:02

46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92

16
9
10
20
2
21
17
3
11
12
13
18
22
19
23
14
2
15
16
20
24
25
1
21
1
22
2
1
26
23
27
17
24
18
25
19
26
27
28
20
21
29
30
3
4
28
31

Scratch 13 km
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MENDEZ
ROMERO
PLUQUET
LEBRUN
ROESLER
REUX
CARRAZ BILLA
JOHARANE
FYOT
VILLECOURT
DENOLLY
METAY
BOZON
RIVOLLIER
EVRARD
MICHEL
BROUAT
MARTINI
VEILLARD
LAJOIE
OLMOS
LASSALLE
DENLIKER
CARRAZ BILLA
PLEYNET
MONTAGON
DESTORS
DUCHAMP
MATTEUCCI
MINOT
GLET
PELISSIER
GUIFFRAY
PERRON
DOUSTALY
FAURE
MARTINEAU
BEREZIAT
HAAS
GRIFFON
FEDER
LABROSSE
LOZE
LAFAYE
ESNAULT
EVRARD
PARPETTE

PIERRE
LAURENT
ERIK
JEAN BAPTIST
JOHN
BERNARD
JEAN PHILIPP
AURORE
ISABELLE
PHILIPPE
BERNARD
PATRICK
LAURENT
NATHALIE
GEOFFREY
ROLAND
ANNE SEVERIN
MAURICE
LAURENT
HUGUES
PHILIPPE
GREGORY
JEAN PIERRE
MELANIE
PASCAL
JANINE
YVES
RAYMOND
MICHEL
PATRICK
MURIELLE
PASCAL
STEPHANIE
BERNARD
ERIC
MARTINE
BERNARD
VALEIRE
MATHIEU
RENAUD
MICHAEL
STEPHANE
SANDY
SABRINA
LYDIE
GUILLAUME
BERNADETTE

89
42
83
175

60

66
70

80

106

18

52
169
177
33

176
76
91

117
127

28

68
129

55

71
23
56
37
114
19
98
94
14
173
a4
181
180

63
40
62
104
27

85

96

187
a7
25
95

VEH2
VEH2
VEH2
SEH
VEH2
VEH3
SEH
SEF
VEF1
VEH2
VEH3
VEH2
VEH1
SEF
SEH
VEH3
SEF
VEH2
VEH1
SEH
VEH2
SEH
VEH1
SEF
SEH
VEF2
VEH3
VEH3
VEH3
VEH2
VEF1
VEH1
SEF
VEH3
VEH2
VEF2
VEH4
SEF
CAH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
VEF1
SEF
SEH
VEF1

1:08:10
1:08:14
1:08:18
1:08:35
1:08:40
1:08:52
1:09:02
1:09:10
1:09:15
1:09:21
1:09:31
1:09:34
1:09:38
1:09:45
1:09:53
1:10:20
1:10:28
1:10:30
1:10:40
1:10:49
1:10:54
1:10:57
1:11:05
1:11:09
1:11:15
1:11:19
1:12:06
1:12:13
1:12:38
1:12:41
1:12:54
1:12:58
1:13:29
1:13:32
1:13:48
1:13:52
1:14:27
1:14:31
1:14:34
1:14:39
1:15:12
1:15:22
1:15:59
1:16:00
1:16:18
1:16:20
1:17:14

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

138
139

22

23

24
29
25

30

26

27
32

31

28

33
32
29
33
34

34

10
30

35

11
31

35
36
37

10
38

Scratch 13 km
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REY
RAJAONARIVON
REVERAND
VEROT
RUBENACH
GAUTIER
DELEBARRE
MORETTI
DUCHAMP
COUBLE
DECHASSE
ROUGERIE
JOACHIM
DESTORS
FOURNIER
LECOUSTRE
SIMON
ROSETTI
CHARTIER
FIAT
FAUSSURIER
PLANAZ

LAURENCE
ALFRED
MARTINE
PASCAL
JEROME
LAURE
EMMANUEL
THIERRY
MICHEL
HERVE
BRUNO
VINCENT
FRANCIS
CATHERINE
ANNE
CARINE
ALEXANDRA
PATRICK
ANNE
MIREILLE
BESMA
MARTINE

186
75
196

35
126
21
115
110
108
174
69
39
194
79
34
192
15
29
82
65

VEH1
VEH3
VEF2
VEH2
VEH1
VEF1
SEH
VEH2
VEH2
VEH2
VEH1
SEH
VEH2
VEF3
VEF1
VEF2
SEF
VEH2
SEF
VEF2
SEF
VEF1

1:17:49
1:17:55
1:18:44
1:19:17
1:19:19
1:19:35
1:19:39
1:19:45
1:20:25
1:20:37
1:21:42
1:23:14
1:23:17
1:23:26
1:23:30
1:23:46
1:24:20
1:27:48
1:31:17
1:31:21
1:31:34
1:39:20

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

36
12

32
37

39
33
34
35
38
40
36

11
37
12

13
10

Scratch 13 km



